
Championnat de France des Circuits - Dijon

12 - 15 September 2024

Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 15:20, End : 15:45

1 KATO Taito JPN 21.175 27.702 28.006 13 7 - - 177.9 1:16.707

2 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 21.231 27.692 28.048 15 8 0.088 0.088 177.7 1:16.894

3 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 21.209 27.769 28.064 9 7 0.159 0.071 177.5 1:17.042

4 BERNIER Augustin FRA 21.214 27.754 28.095 11 8 0.180 0.021 177.5 1:16.945

5 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 21.257 27.772 28.081 15 7 0.227 0.047 177.4 1:17.089

6 CARANTA Jules FRA 21.216 27.887 28.067 14 7 0.287 0.060 177.2 1:17.066

7 MAASSEN Montego GER 21.259 27.824 28.180 14 12 0.380 0.093 177.0 1:17.107

8 LEUNG Jason CAN 21.143 27.883 28.301 14 7 0.444 0.064 176.9 1:17.145

9 KIEFFER Chester LUX 21.281 27.867 28.186 14 8 0.451 0.007 176.8 1:17.216

10 ESTRE Dylan FRA 21.211 27.895 28.245 16 7 0.468 0.017 176.8 1:17.223

11 MUNOZ Alexandre FRA 21.354 27.770 28.279 12 7 0.520 0.052 176.7 1:17.403

12 CARETTI Rayan THA 21.254 27.785 28.384 15 13 0.540 0.020 176.6 1:17.365

13 CALDARAS Enzo FRA 21.371 27.809 28.262 14 10 0.559 0.019 176.6 1:17.418

14 LEURS Roméo FRA 21.249 27.912 28.325 13 6 0.603 0.044 176.5 1:17.486

15 SCHULZ Karel FRA 21.334 28.039 28.123 14 6 0.613 0.010 176.5 1:17.344

16 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 21.403 27.761 28.418 16 8 0.699 0.086 176.3 1:17.480

17 PAATZ Mathilda GER 21.281 27.899 28.456 14 7 0.753 0.054 176.2 1:17.636

18 LE BRECH Tom FRA 21.429 27.909 28.300 15 7 0.755 0.002 176.2 1:17.559

19 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 21.395 27.941 28.379 14 6 0.832 0.077 176.0 1:17.554

20 O'GRADY Alex IRL 21.437 27.922 28.397 15 9 0.873 0.041 175.9 1:17.674

21 BILLARD Lisa FRA 21.424 27.965 28.439 14 8 0.945 0.072 175.7 1:17.517

22 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 21.321 28.203 28.389 16 8 1.030 0.085 175.5 1:17.805

23 DORISON Arthur FRA 21.557 27.887 28.480 14 13 1.041 0.011 175.5 1:17.858

24 RICCOBONO BELLO Pablo FRA 21.403 28.002 28.588 12 10 1.110 0.069 175.4 1:17.810

25 ROQUES Paul FRA 21.518 27.913 28.566 17 9 1.114 0.004 175.3 1:17.871

26 BORGNA Edouard FRA 21.520 27.826 28.664 17 11 1.127 0.013 175.3 1:17.708

15:30:19LAP TIME 6 -  CAR  12  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:32:35LAP TIME 8 -  CAR  11  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:34:02LAP TIME 9 -  CAR  2   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:34:15LAP TIME 9 -  CAR  46  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T5
15:35:14LAP TIME 10 - CAR  11  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:35:29LAP TIME 10 - CAR  17  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
15:36:36LAP TIME 11 - CAR  46  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:40:43LAP TIME 11 - CAR  99  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:41:08LAP TIME 12 - CAR  3   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:41:42LAP TIME 12 - CAR  9   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:43:33LAP TIME 13 - CAR  22  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
15:44:42LAP TIME 14 - CAR  18  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
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